16000149323

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,

Office Use Only



200290354312

09/21/16--01016--002 **25.00

16 SEP 21 PH 4: 42 ONVISION OF CONCUMENTS

O SIMMONS SEP 2 2 2016

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CI ID I	MIS 16001	03 LLC		
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
The en	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		KENNETH STILLWELL		
			Name of Person	
		SOUTHEAST PROPER	TY ACQUISITIONS, LLC	
	Firm/Company			
		P.O. BOX 9567		
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		TAMPA, FL 33674		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		Kenneth.Stillwell@spinco		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For fu	other information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
KEN	NETH STILLWELI	L	813 675-0916	
	Name of	f Person		Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for th	e following amount:		
≌ \$2	25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MIS 1600103 LLC		16 S		
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Comp A Florida Limited	nany as it now appears on our records.)	1 سبب سبب	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number L16000149323 This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	<u> </u> .	y were filed on 8/10/2016 16 SEP 21 and assigned and assigned	ו	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited lia	bility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo Enter new principal offices address, if applica (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ıble:	5009 CENTRAL AVE TAMPA, FL 33603		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent ag	or registered (P.O. BOX 9567 TAMPA, FL 33674 office address on our records, enter the name of the nere:	<u>iew</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	KENNETH S	TILLWELL		
New Registered Office Address:	5009 ÇENTRAL AVE			
-		Enter Florida street address		
	TAMPA	, Florida 33603 Zip Code	,	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent	<u>:</u>		
provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis	er and complet stered agent as registered offic	ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the eperformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability	he	
	If Ch	anging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent		

Page 1 of 3

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member **Title** Name | <u>Address</u> Type of Action AR TIME VALUE INVESTMENTS LI 5953 FEATHER LN □ Add SANFORD, FL 32771 ■ Remove ☐ Change AR ASSETS BY DESIGN LLC 6603 WADSWORTH RD □ Add MT. DORA, FL 32757 ■ Remove _□ Change MGR SOUTHEAST PROPERTY ACQ 5009 CENTRAL AVE **∄** Add TAMPA, FL 33603 _□ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change DIKIMON OFFICE `□ ¥gq ☐ Remove ☐ Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added

or removed from our records:

	PLEASE NOTE SPACE RESTRAINT ON PAGE 2 OF 3:	
١	REMOVE - TIME VALUE INVESTMENTS LLC	
-	ADD - SOUTHEAST PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS, LLC	
•		
-		
-		
-		16 (
-		SEP.
-	DAISION OF CORPORATION	21
-		PH 4: 42
-	2), 5),	٠ ٠ +: الــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
-		
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-		
_		
-		
fecti n eff	ive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.	.0207 (3)
te:	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ed as the
	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlies 90th day after the record is filed.	er of:
ited	SEPTEMBER 20, 2016.	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

COVER LETTER

	Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT	T: MIS 1600103 LLLC		
		Limited Liability Comp	oany
Dear Sir o	or Madam:		
The enclo	sed Articles of Interest Exchange and f	cc(s) are submitted for f	īling.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
KENNET	TH STILLWELL		
	Name of Person		
SOUTH	EAST PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS	LLC	
	Firm/Company		
P.O. BO	X 9567		
	Address		
TAMPA,	FL 33674		
	City/State and Zip Code		·
Kenneth	.Stillwell@spincompanies.com		
E-mail a	ddress: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)	
For further	er information concerning this matter, p	 case call: 	
Kenneth	Stillwell	813	675-0916
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	Clifton Building		
:	2661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, Florida 32301	1	ee, Florida 32314
-	nt Notice: Pursuant to s. 605.0212 (11)		

Important Notice: Pursuant to s. 605.0212 (11), F.S., as a condition of an interest exchange between a limited liability company and another entity under s. 605.1031, the limited liability company and each other entity that is a party to the interest exchange which exists under the laws of this state, and each party to the interest exchange which exists under the laws of another jurisdiction and has a certificate of authority to transact business or conduct its affairs in this state, must be active and current in filing its annual reports in the records of the department through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of interest exchange are submitted to the department for filing.

CR2E134 (4/15)

ARTICLES OF INTEREST EXCHANGE

FIRST: The name of the acquired limited liability	hereby submit the following Articles of Interest Exchange: MIS 1600103 llc ity company is:
·	
The document number of the acquired entity is:	16000149323
•	OUTHEAST PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS, LLC
The jurisdiction of formation of the acquiring ent	ity is:
If applicable, the document number of the acquir	ng entity is: M13000006482
The acquiring entity is a:	
entity is a:(ent	ty type: corp, llc, lp etc.)
provisions of ss. 605.1031-605.1036 and by each	oved by the acquired limited liability entity in accordance with the member of such limited liability company who, as a result of the ty under s. 605.1033(1)(b) and whose approval is required.
FOURTH: The amendments, if any, to the acqueat of the plan of interest exchange are attached.	ired limited liability company's public organic record approved as
(Check One)	
	pproved by each acquiring entity that is a party to the interest ganic laws in its jurisdiction of formation, or
The plan of interest exchange appro	oval was not required
SIXTH: The acquiring entity has agreed to pay amount to which such members are entitled under	to any members of the acquired entity with appraisal rights the rss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.
	change, if the effective date of the interest exchange is not the exchange, subject to the limitations in s. 605.0207 is
(Effective date cannot be prior to the da	e of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not rebe listed as the dopument's effective date on the	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not pepartment of State's records.
What of the A AMOR	DONALD JOHNSON AS AMBR
Signature of Authorized person-Acquired LLC	Typed or printed name of signature KENNETH STILLWELL AS MGR
Signature of Authorized person- Acquiring Entity	
File	72 Foo: \$75.00

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certifled copy: \$30.00 (optional)